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Position Name Email Company Office Phone Cell Phone
Chair Sujith Racha sracha@jmt.com JMT 703‐464‐7745 404‐548‐2569
Past Chair Todd Trautz todd.trautz@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 717‐221‐2058 717‐254‐0544

Dan Goldgarb (2017) dgoldfarb@vhb.com VHB 571‐389‐8158
Jeff Riegner (2016) jriegner@wrallp.com WR&A 302‐571‐9001 302‐521‐7221

District Administrator Susan Best susanbest54@gmail.com 610‐592‐4358
Seth Young (POC) Seth.Young@stvinc.com STV 410‐284‐2854 410‐463‐2531
David Duarte dduarte@jmt.com JMT 410‐316‐2491
Krishna Patnam krishna.patnam@aecom.com AECOM 703‐340‐3062
Susan Best susanbest54@gmail.com 610‐592‐4358
Al Tomaselli atomaselli@benesch.com Alfred Benesch & Company 484‐221‐6773
Peter O'Halloran paohalloran@urbanengineers.com Urban Engineers 215‐922‐8081 ext. 1259 267‐679‐7682
Elissa Carron ECarron@wallacemontgomery.com Wallace Montgomery 410‐494‐9093

Schedule Coordinator Nick Alexandrow NAlexandrow@wallacemontgomery.comWallace Montgomery 410‐494‐9093
Katherine Kortum (WDCSITE) kkortum@gmail.com TRB 202‐334‐3123 202‐421‐8818
B.J. Song (MASITE) bsong@rkk.com RK&K 302‐468‐4884

Keynote Speakers John Rectanus JRectanus@wallacemontgomery.com Wallace Montgomery 410‐494‐9093 443‐847‐1347
Shilpa Mallem Shilpa.Mallem@tylin.com T. Y. Lin
Rakesh Mora rmora@rkk.com RK&K 703‐259‐3732
Laura Zhao lzhao@kittelson.com Kittelson 571‐384‐2945 775‐997‐6815
David Duarte dduarte@jmt.com JMT 410‐316‐2491
Qiana Gabriel qgabriel@wallacemontgomery.com Wallace Montgomery 410‐494‐9093
Sara Patterson Sara.Patterson@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker International 215‐442‐5321
Tucker Smith tbsmith@mccormicktaylor.com McCormick Taylor 215‐592‐4200
Jeff Kupko jkupko@paturnpike.com Michael Baker International 717‐831‐7741 717‐856‐7907
Nicole Kline nkline@mcmohanassociates.com McMohan Associates 610‐594‐9995 ext. 5107
Jon Crisafi jcrisafi@kittelson.com Kittelson
Abi Lerner abraham.lerner@vdot.virginia.gov VDOT‐NOVA District 703‐259‐3345 703‐414‐9229
Chris May chris.may@Gibson‐thomas.com Gibson‐Thomas Engineering 717‐612‐9880 ext. 308 717‐917‐0058

Publicity Elizabeth Schwartz eschwartz@benesch.com Alfred Benesch & Company 484‐221‐6777
Sara Patterson Sara.Patterson@mbakerintl.com Michael Baker 215‐442‐5321
Teresa Lord tlord@mcmahonassociates.com McMahon Associates, Inc. 610‐594‐9995
Jon Crisafi jcrisafi@kittelson.com Kittelson
Al Tomaselli atomaselli@benesch.com Alfred Benesch & Company 484‐221‐6773

Vendors/Sponsors Sidney New snew@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming 610‐650‐8101  610‐212‐3271
B.J. Song bsong@rkk.com RK&K 302‐468‐4884
Laura Zhao lzhao@kittelson.com Kittelson 571‐384‐2945 775‐997‐6815
Chris Sylvester csylvester@centuryeng.com Century Engineering 302‐7349188
Brad Pierce BPierce@wallacemontgomery.com Wallace Montgomery 410‐494‐9093

Institute Guest Registration Susan Best susanbest54@gmail.com 610‐592‐4358

Speaker/Volunteer Gifts

Photographer

District President

Finance

Publications

PDH

Hotel Logistics and Coordination

Sunday Welcome Reception; 
Monday Traffic Bowl Venues

Registration

Technical Program

Technical (Sunday) Workshop

Technical Tours

Traffic Bowl Logistics
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